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Prado Veraniego
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Prado Veraniego Sur
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Prado Veraniego

19-11

CL 127B Niza IX
CanódromoKR 46

CL 129
KR 54

PRADO

TABLA DE RUTA:

HORARIOS

LISTADO DE PARADEROS

Troncales TransMilenio

Estaciones TransMilenio

Servicio Complementario

Vías Principales

Convenciones CL Calle
AV. Avenida

KR Carrera
Br. Barrio

DG Diagonal
TV Transversal

Auto Autopista
NQS Norte Quito Sur

AC Avenida Calle
AK Avenida Carrera

Estación Prado
KR 45A - CL 128B

Br. Canódromo
KR 46 - CL 127B

Br. Niza IX
KR 51A - CL 127B Bis

Br. Prado Sur
CL 127D - KR 52A

Br. Prado Veraniego Sur
CL 127D - KR 53C

Br. Prado Veraniego Sur
KR 54 - CL 128A

Kr 53A
CL 129 - KR 53A

Br. Prado Veraniego Sur
CL 128B - KR 51

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4:00 AM - 11:00 PML - S
(La ruta no opera en domingos y festivos).

SERVICIO COMPLEMENTARIO

CANÓDROMO19-11

PBX 220 3000 ext. 1 o 2  /  Desde fijo: Línea 195 / 018000 115510 / 4823304
www.transmilenio.gov.co  /  www.tullaveplus.com [chat en línea]

Más información


